UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
* Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskiuwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
·	8839 - BCM
CT Lien Solutions	43269101
P.O. Box 29071	43209101
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE _I
File with Cook, IL	



Doc#: 1413619007 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 05/16/2014 09:40 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Glendale, CA	91209-9071	ILIL			
1 r		FIXTURE			
1 -	File with: Cook, IL				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING ST	TATEMENT FILL NUMBER		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
0600335318 1/3/2	006 CC IL Cock			STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed REAL ESTATE RECORDS	
2. X TERMINATION: Effe	ctiveness of the Financing Statem	ent identified above is terminated with	Filer. attach Amendr	erent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide De erest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	ebtor's name in Item 1
					Termination
J. ASSIGNMENT (full of For partial assignment)	r partial): Provide name of Assignent, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> als	ee in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of As o in ice's affected collateral in item 8	signee in item 7c <u>and</u> nam	ne of Assignor in item 9	
. CONTINUATION: Efficient continued for the add	fectiveness of the Financing Stater litional period provided by applicab	ment ident".ea :bove with respect to tole law	he security interest(s) of Se	ecured Party authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
. PARTY INFORMATION	ON CHANGE:				
Check one of these two bo	xes:	AND Check or a of here three box			
	Debtor or Secured Party of recon		a Or /h and item 7c 7⊲	D name: Complete item DELETE nam or 7b, and item 7c	e: Give record nam
. CURRENT RECORD INF	ORMATION: Complete for Party Ir	nformation Change - provide inly or e	name (6a or 6b)	OF 70, and item 70 To be deleted	in item 6a or 6b
AMALGAMATE	D BANK OF CHICAGO	AS TRUSTEE LINDER TO	ST ACREMENT	DATED NOVEMBER 15, 198	
KNOWN AS TR	UST NO. 5398			DATED NOVEMBER 15, 198	8 AND
OS. INDIVIDUALS SURNA	ME	FIRST PERSONA	LNAVE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OF ADDED	ISOPHATION A				
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAI	ME Complete for Assignmen	nt or Party Information Change - provide only on	e name (7a or 7b) (use <u>r⊸au</u> , full	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	he Debtor's name)
			()	>	<u> </u>
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAI	ME				
				74.	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST P	ERSONAL NAME			<u> </u>	
				0.	-
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)				
				///	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE POSTAL CLOE	COLUMN
				TOOTAL GLOE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHAN	GE: Also check one of these fo	ur boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	DECTATE	
Indicate collateral:		_	o beautiful (RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
					a V
					5_/
					P 3
					_
					SN
WALE 050UDED -					M
NAME OF SECURED P	ARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR portized by a DEBTOR, check here	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provi	de only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9t	o) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		and provide flame of admortzing	Debtor		SC /
SUN LIFE ASSUI	RANCE COMPANY OF (CANADA			- 17
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL I	NAME		
<u> </u>		•		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	No FEET /
OPTIONAL FILER REFER	ENCE DATA: Debtor Name: /	AMALGAMATED BANK OF O	IICACO AO TOUGE	E UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT	1 4/1
:69101	708050460	E-ONNIATED BANK OF C	TICAGO, AS TRUSTE	E UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT	T DATED 7

L

1413619007 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT I	FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amer	-1	1		
0600335318 · 1/3/2006 CC II	L Cook	ndment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	Amendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
SON BIFE ASSURANCE	COMPANY OF CANADA				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME.					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(\$)	9	SUFFIX			
	70				
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financi	ng stalcmen. (Name of a current Debtor o exact, full name; no not omit, modify, or al	of record required for indexing	THE ABOVE SE	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
One Deptor name (13a or 13b) (use	exact, full name; no not omit, modify, or al	bbreviate any part of the Debte	or's name); see instruc	tions if name does not fit	n 13): Provide
AMALGAMATED BANK	OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE	UNDER TRUST AGR	EEMENT DATE	D NOVEMBER 15, 108	2 AND
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	5398	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	
	('		ľ	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
btor Name and Address:	CAGO, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRU REET , CHICAGO, IL 60603)/			
N LIFE ASSURANCE COMPA	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE	EEXECUTIVE PARK, W	ELLESLEY HILLS	S, MA 02481	
JN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPA	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE	EEXECUTIVE PARK, W	ELLESLEY HILLS	S, MA 02481	
ecured Party Name and Address JN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPA	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE	EEXECUTIVE PARK, W	ELLESLEY HILLS	S, MA 02481	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE			S, MA 02481	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN covers timber to be cut	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE DMENT: State as extracted collateral. N in filed co	17. Description	of real estate:	S, MA 02481	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN Covers timber to be cut	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE DMENT: The same are accorded collateral is filed as		of real estate:	S, MA 02481	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN covers timber to be cut cover	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE DMENT: The same are accorded collateral is filed as	a fixture filing 17. Description SEE ATTAC	of real estate: CHED	Tr. Co	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN covers timber to be cut cover	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE DMENT: The same are accorded collateral is filed as	a fixture filing 17. Description SEE ATTAC	of real estate:	Tr. Co	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN covers timber to be cut covery	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE DMENT: The same are accorded collateral is filed as	a fixture filing 17. Description SEE ATTAC	of real estate: CHED	Tr. Co	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN covers timber to be cut cover	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE DMENT: The same are accorded collateral is filed as	a fixture filing 17. Description SEE ATTAC	of real estate: CHED	Tr. Co	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN covers timber to be cut cover	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE DMENT: The same are accorded collateral is filed as	a fixture filing 17. Description SEE ATTAC	of real estate: CHED	Tr. Co	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN covers timber to be cut covery.	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE DMENT: The same are accorded collateral is filed as	a fixture filing 17. Description SEE ATTAC	of real estate: CHED	Tr. Co	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN covers timber to be cut covery.	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE DMENT: The same are accorded collateral is filed as	a fixture filing 17. Description SEE ATTAC	of real estate: CHED	Tr. Co	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN covers timber to be cut covery.	NY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE DMENT: The same are accorded collateral is filed as	a fixture filing 17. Description SEE ATTAC	of real estate: CHED	Tr. Co	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN □ covers timber to be cut □ covers timber tim	IDMENT: ars as-extracted collateral is filed as NER of real estate described in item 17 st):	a fixture filing 17. Description SEE ATTAC	of real estate: CHED	Tr. Co	

1413619007 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF LOT 39 COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER THEREOF; THENCE SOUTH PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 39, 40.66 FEET TO A POINT OF BEGINNING ON THE SOUTH LINE OF THE RIGHT OF WAY OF ARCHER AVENUE; THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE OF THE RIGHT OF WAY OF ARCHER AVENUE, 100 FEET; THENCE SOUTH PARALLEL WITH SAID SOUTH LINE OF THE RIGHT OF WAY OF ARCHER AVENUE, 100 FEET; THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID WEST LINE OF LOT 39, 125 FEET TO POINT OF BEGINNING IN SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH OF THE CENTER LINE OF ARCHER AVENUE, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO

PARCEL 2:

THE WEST 28.08 FEET OF THE SAST 98.08 FEET OF LOT 39 (EXCEPT THAT PART LYING IN ARCHER AVENUE AND EXCEPT THE SOUTH 211 FEET THEREOF) IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH (RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH OF THE CENTER LINE OF ARCHER AVENUE.

ALSO

PARCEL 3:

A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND ECRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 2 OVER THAT PORTION OF THE WEST 16 FEET OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY LYING NORTH OF A LINE 20 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL TO THE NORTHERLY LOT LINE OF SAID PROPERTY WHICH PROPERTY IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

THE WEST 50 FEET OF THE EAST 70 FEET OF THAT PART OF LOT 39 LYING SOUTH OF ARCHER AVENUE AND THE WEST 50 FEET OF THE EAST 70 FEET OF LOT 44 LYING NORTHWESTERLY OF THE RIGHT OF WAY OF THE INDIANA HARBOR BELT RAILROAD IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH OF THE CENTER LINE OF ARCHER AVENUE, AS CREATED BY DEED FROM THE NATIONAL BANK OF ALBANY PARK IN CHICAGO AS TRUST NUMBER 11-2947 TO SAM GREENE AND LOU ELLA GREENE, HIS WIFE, DATED SEPTEMBER 11, 1974 AND RECORDED OCTOBER 7, 1974 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 22869444, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 5945 S ARCHER AVENUE, CHICAGO, IL.

),,;;(Ca

TAX PARCEL # 19084280380000 19084280540000